
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

Title
Content
Content line 2

Relax and enjoy your free
time!

Charity Hike
11.00 -Wavy Gate
(4hrs)

Relax and enjoy your free
time!

Title
Content
Content line 2

Football
17.30 - Meet at Cheney
Sports Hall
(1hr)

Football
17.30 - Meet at Cheney
Sports Hall
(1hr)

Football
17.30 - Meet at Cheney
Sports Hall
(1hr)

Movie Club - Mean Girls
16.30 - St. Joes (The Den)
(2hrs)

Traditional Cream Tea
15.00 - St. Mike's
(1hr) | Paywhat you order!

Relax and enjoy your free
time!

Natural History Museum
15.15 - Meet at St. Mikes
(1.5hrs)

Title
Content
Content line 2

Bicester Village Trip
13.30 - St. Mikes
(3hrs)

Bodleian Library Tour
12.30 - St. Mike's
(1.5hrs) | £15.00

Junk Yard Golf
16.30 - Meet at St. Mikes
(1.5hrs) | £10.00

Monopoly Location TBC.
13.30 - Meet at St. Mikes
(3hrs)

Relax and enjoy your free
time!

Relax and enjoy your free
time!

Relax and enjoy your free
time!

Relax and enjoy your free
time!

Relax and enjoy your free
time!

Relax and enjoy your free
time!

Oxford Colleges Tour
15.00 - St. Mike's
(2hrs) | £10.00

Taster Session: Fencing
16.30 - St. Joe's Canteen
(2hrs)

Oxford Botanical Gardens
15.15 - Meet at St. Mikes
(1.5hrs) | £6.00

Relax and enjoy your free
time!

Halloween Pumpkin
Carving + Horror Movie
16.30 - St. Joes
(4hrs)

Ashmolean Museum
15.00 - St. Mike's
(2hrs)

Volleyball & Mixed Sports
17.30 - Cheney Sports Hall
(1hr)

Volleyball & Mixed Sports
17.30 - Cheney Sports Hall
(1hr)
Karaoke Bar Trip
19.30 -Wavy Gate
(4hrs) | £1.50 + refreshment
costs

Volleyball & Mixed Sports
17.30 - Cheney Sports Hall
(1hr)
Taylor Swift - The Eras
Tour (Concert Film)
19.00 - Odeon (George
Street) (3hrs) | £20.00

Volleyball & Mixed Sports
17.30 - Cheney Sports Hall
(1hr)

Title
Content
Content line 2

Football
17.30 - Meet at Cheney
Sports Hall
(1hr)
Ice Skating
18.00 - Meet at Ice Rink
(2hrs) | £12.00

Football
17.30 - Meet at Cheney
Sports Hall
(1hr)

7

14

21

28

30

1

8

15

22

29

3

10

17

24

31

5

12

19

26

28

2

9

16

23

30

4

11

18

25

27

6

13

20

27

29

Kings Oxford Activities Calendar / October 2023

In some cases a minimum
number of students
applies in order to run the
activity. Please speak to
Simon Devenport on
Teams for further details.

Please note that some
activities are subject to
additional costs or
booking fees that will be
specified separately in
Teams messages. Feel
free to message directly.

Please be aware that it is
likely that there are
changes made to this
monthly calendar based
on student interest,
staffing and weather
conditions.

For all activities, a
maximum group size
apply, but this will differ for
different sizes of activities
and depend on whether
they are indoors /
outdoors activities.


